
CL 93573 ALARCON GALLI, CHACO 11 CA Vilafranca

CL 89764 ALCAZAR JANNACK, LUCAS 10 U Colomenca At.

CL 84582 AMADAS HEDILLA, ARNAU 10 CA Canaletes

CL 88385 ANTUNEZ DELGADO, HUGO 10 U Colomenca At.

CL 89027 BALSELLS ESCOT, JAN 10 Cornellà At.

CL 89059 BRIZUELA SORIA GALVARRO, IKER GERARD 10 U Colomenca At.

CL 90683 CARRASCOSA MOLINS, ELOI 10 Pratenc AA

CL 90684 CARRASCOSA MOLINS, JAN 10 Pratenc AA

CL 89055 CASAS GUTIERREZ, MARC 10 U Colomenca At.

CL 93715 CEBALLOS MARTINEZ, JOEL 11 U Colomenca At.

CL 93099 CODINA LLOVERAS, ALEIX 11 CA Viladecans

CL 92067 DIAZ CARRASCO, MARIO 11 U Colomenca At.

CL 93579 DOMINGO ARJONA, ALEJANDRO 11 CA Vilafranca

CL 89031 FLAVIA ALBIOL, BERNAT 10 Cornellà At.

CL 88668 FORNOS MARTINEZ, BIEL 10 AA Catalunya

CL 92776 GAGO QUEVEDO, NICO 11 AA Catalunya

CL 89033 GARCIA GIL, RAUL 10 Cornellà At.

CL 93983 GIL SESCIJA, HODEI 10 CA Vilafranca

CL 80033 GOMEZ ROMERO, ERIC 10 U Colomenca At.

CL 93525 GOMEZ SUNYER, GUILLEM 11 Cornellà At.

CL 90693 GONZALES MOLINA, MARCOS 10 Pratenc AA

CL 81692 GONZALO HABA, JULIUS 10 CA Nou Barris

CL 90694 GRIÑO GONZALEZ, GUILLEM 10 Pratenc AA

CL 92087 HERNANDEZ GOMEZ, IZAN 10 U Colomenca At.

CL 90695 HERVAS PEREZ, ARNAU 10 Pratenc AA

CL 88675 ITURBE FORNS, BERNAT 10 AA Catalunya

CL 92053 JUAN MUÑOZ, ORIOL 11 U Colomenca At.

CL 82089 LAZARO BARRAZA, UNAI 10 CA Canaletes

CL 85224 LOPEZ CAMACHO , MARTI 11 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 90725 LOPEZ MUÑOZ, IKER ALONSO 10 Pratenc AA

CL 88679 MACIAS JURADO, OSCAR 10 AA Catalunya

CL 88392 MARTINEZ BARTOLOME, ADRIAN 10 U Colomenca At.

CL 88302 MAZANA TRUJILLO, GONZALO 10 CA Sant Just

CL 81415 MIRANDA ORTIZ, GERARD 10 CA Nou Barris

CL 93928 MORAN MAYGUA, ARNAU 11 FC Barcelona

CL 89041 MORENO CABEZA, ALEX 10 Cornellà At.

CL 92229 MORENO GARCIA, LEO 11 U Colomenca At.

CL 90004 MUÑOZ BASSO, DENIS 11 UGE Badalona

CL 89052 MUYOLEMA TENEMPAGUAY, DANIEL 10 U Colomenca At.

CL 92068 NAVARRO PEREZ, VICTOR 11 U Colomenca At.

CL 88382 ORTA PADILLA, DENNIS 10 U Colomenca At.

CL 93153 OVEJO DE LA HOZ, TEO 11 Cornellà At.

CL 90701 PAMBLANCO GARCES, ALEX 10 Pratenc AA

CL 82104 PAPASIDERO LAGUNA, MATTEO 10 CA Canaletes

CONTROL SUB 10‐12‐14

Santa Coloma de Gramenet, 15 de desembre de 2018

‐ATLETES PARTICIPANTS‐

60 METRES LLISOS SUB10 MASCULINS



CL 93152 PEREZ MACIAS, HUGO 11 Cornellà At.

CL 81032 PERONA TARRAGO, MAX 11 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 93574 PORTERO BOADA, MARTI 10 CA Vilafranca

CL 87771 ROBUSTER PAGES, ADRIA 10 CA Canaletes

CL 90707 RUIZ BULNES, FERRAN 10 Pratenc AA

CL 93575 SAID RAMDANI, ISMAEL 10 CA Vilafranca

CL 92232 SERES PINHERO, SAMUEL 10 U Colomenca At.

CL 91890 TEBAR GUERRERO, VICENTE 11 Cornellà At.

CL 92050 TERROBA GARCIA, XAVI 11 U Colomenca At.

CL 92026 TIMONEDA GARCIA, DIDAC 11 U Colomenca At.

CL 92805 TORRENT ARAGONES, JAN 10 AA Catalunya

CL 88389 TORRIJOS LOPEZ, ALEX 10 U Colomenca At.

CL 89054 VAZQUEZ ORTEGA, ENEKO 10 U Colomenca At.

CL 93845 VILCHEZ DAVILA, DANY MARC 11 CA Nou Barris

CL 86120 VILLALBA VILLENA, EFREN 10 ISS ‐ L'Hospitalet

CL 92235 VIZCAINO MARTINEZ , UNAI 11 U Colomenca At.

CL 82132 YUSTE PEREZ, ORIOL 10 ISS ‐ L'Hospitalet



CL 81453 ADAMUZ VIVARACHO, JON 6 AA Catalunya

CL 72847 ALVAREZ MIRON, DAVID 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 92357 ANTON ALMAR, ELOI 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 92358 ANTON ALMAR , GAEL 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 80835 ARRIBAS RENTERO, ALEJANDRO 7 ISS ‐ L'Hospitalet

CL 92307 ASENSIO MARTI, POL 7 CE Universitari

CL 86479 BARBA JARA, IVAN 7 ISS ‐ L'Hospitalet

CL 83890 BERGADA VALLS, MARTI 7 Barcelona At.

CL 92767 BORRAS TORRAMILANS, PAU 6 AA Catalunya

CL 92144 BOSCH BENET, ORIOL 7 ISS ‐ L'Hospitalet

CL 93398 BUCIEGAS MARTINEZ, ANTONIO 7 UGE Badalona

CL 89212 CABALLERO FOLGUERA, GUILLEM 6 CA Canaletes

CL 68967 CALVACHE ALVAREZ, MANEL 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 86793 CASAU MATA, MARC 7 Pratenc AA

CL 69919 CONEJERO FRECHILLA, ELOI 6 AA Catalunya

CL 92715 CORRAL ALONSO, PAU 6 CA Canovelles

CL 90220 DIEZ LOSADA, POL 6 FC Barcelona

CL 82402 DIEZ MAROTO, JOEL 7 Pratenc AA

CL 90687 DOMINGUEZ LLORCA, GUILLERMO 6 Pratenc AA

CL 87223 EL HADMI BENFADDOUL, MARUAN 6 CA Canovelles

CL 78536 ELICES MARTIN, RUBEN 6 CA Nou Barris

CL 86258 EXPOSITO RODRIGUEZ, LUCAS 6 Cornellà At.

CL 83462 FERNANDO JUNYENT, LLUC 6 Cornellà At.

CL 85906 FERRER LOPEZ, ARNAU 7 CA Sant Boi

CL 86101 FRANCO GONZALEZ, JOEL 7 ISS ‐ L'Hospitalet

CL 76617 GALEOTE CARRO, POL 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 80021 GARCIA CEREZALES, POL 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 76260 GONZALEZ ABRIL, MARIO 6 Cornellà At.

CL 75251 GONZALEZ FLORES, OSCAR 6 Cornellà At.

CL 88286 GONZALEZ GUERRERO, TIRSO 6 CA Sant Just

CL 74539 GONZALEZ NOTARIO, JOEL 6 Pratenc AA

CL 76205 GUILLEN NAVALON, GERARD 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 90727 GUINART ALSINA, IGNACIO 6 AA Catalunya

CL 93988 GUTIERREZ LUCIO, IVAN HUGO 7 CA Vilafranca

CL 88032 IBAÑEZ MUÑOZ, DANIEL 6 CE Universitari

CL 80040 INOCENCIO ALBUJAR, JORDI 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 75946 ITCHART HORNO, MATHIS 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 68981 IZQUIERDO RAMOS, JONAM 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84566 KUVALDIN , GEORGY 6 AA Catalunya

CL 85221 LECHUGA BERROCAL , POL 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 91387 LEON RIOS, ERIC 7 Cornellà At.

CL 83927 LOPEZ MELENDO, PEP 7 CA Canaletes

CL 84264 LOPEZ RUIZ, VICTOR 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 77091 MALET ARMENGOL, ROC 6 AA Catalunya

CL 82403 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, IKER 7 Pratenc AA

CL 91226 MATAMOROS ROMERO, VICTOR 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 92015 MATURANA BARCELO, BRUNO 6 FC Barcelona

CL 76265 MELIA CASABON, ERIC 7 Cornellà At.

150 METRES LLISOS SUB14 MASCULINS



CL 76217 MILLAN RAMOS, DIEGO 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 77634 MIRANDA ORTIZ, CARLES 7 CA Nou Barris

CL 86854 MOGAS MORALES, OLEGUER 7 Pratenc AA

CL 90000 MONDELO DE LA FUENTE, AITOR 6 UGE Badalona

CL 85229 MONTERO DE GEA , LUCAS 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 75404 MORENO SAL, DANIEL 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 74705 MUÑOZ BASSO, GAEL 7 UGE Badalona

CL 76693 NAVARRO LOPEZ, ALAN 7 CA Sant Just

CL 79821 ORDOYO CONROY, MAX 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85309 ORTEGA HERNANDEZ, JOSE 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 93161 OUKHYI AITOUNI, AIMRAN 7 Cornellà At.

CL 74459 PAPASIDERO LAGUNA, LUCA 6 CA Canaletes

CL 74744 PARRA QUISPE, JOSEP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 77102 PASTOR PEÑA, EDUARD 7 AA Catalunya

CL 90930 PASTOR RODRIGUEZ, ALVARO 7 CA Sant Boi

CL 85233 PATRON LOPEZ, JAVIER 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 89050 PEREZ EGEA, IVAN 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 92165 PRIETO MUÑOZ, PAU 6 ISS ‐ L'Hospitalet

CL 94043 PULIDO CASANOVA, JULEN 7 CA Canovelles

CL 72607 RAIGADA DURAN, AITOR 6 ISS ‐ L'Hospitalet

CL 90010 RAMIREZ MEDINA, MARIO 7 UGE Badalona

CL 69950 RIBA ALCON, ABEL 6 AA Catalunya

CL 76639 RIVOLTA JORDAN, NICOLA 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 90744 RODRIGUEZ AGUILAR, RUBEN 6 CA Sant Boi

CL 78653 RODRIGUEZ SABATER, MIQUEL 7 Pratenc AA

CL 82108 RODRIGUEZ SORIANO, DIDAC 6 CA Canaletes

CL 86210 ROMERO GOMEZ, SANDRO 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 88692 SAAVEDRA SAL, MARC 7 AA Catalunya

CL 82273 SAEZ COBO, AXEL 6 FC Barcelona

CL 82339 SALVADOR GOMEZ, MARC 6 Cornellà At.

CL 88553 SANCHEZ PAGES, LEO 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 82169 SANCHEZ PIZARRO, ROMEU 7 UGE Badalona

CL 92175 SANT COVELO, ANTON 7 ISS ‐ L'Hospitalet

CL 88427 SANTOS NIÑO, ISMAEL 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 92090 SASIAIN GONZALEZ, ASMODAI 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 82275 SENESI ALADJEM, OSCAR 6 FC Barcelona

CL 78594 SERRA EMBUENA, JORDI 7 UA Rubí

CL 70301 SHARMA , NIL 6 AA Catalunya

CL 76245 SORIANO CAMPOS, MIGUEL 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 86118 SURIÑACH BARRUBES, PAU 7 ISS ‐ L'Hospitalet

CL 75304 TAMGHART , KHALID 6 Cornellà At.

CL 92014 TORONELL BONIQUET, BELTRA 6 FC Barcelona

CL 86119 VILLALBA VILLENA, AARON 7 ISS ‐ L'Hospitalet

CL 72628 ZEBERIO DASCA, ARNAU 7 ISS ‐ L'Hospitalet



CL 92049 ACEDO PAREDES, LUCA 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 72847 ALVAREZ MIRON, DAVID 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 86479 BARBA JARA, IVAN 7 ISS ‐ L'Hospitalet

CL 92143 BOLAÑOS PEREZ, RUBEN 6 ISS ‐ L'Hospitalet

CL 86853 CARO PEREZ, ALEX 6 Pratenc AA

CL 69182 DIAZ BUIL, JAN 6 CA Canaletes

CL 90220 DIEZ LOSADA, POL 6 FC Barcelona

CL 78536 ELICES MARTIN, RUBEN 6 CA Nou Barris

CL 86258 EXPOSITO RODRIGUEZ, LUCAS 6 Cornellà At.

CL 88666 FERNANDEZ PERSONAT, JAN 6 AA Catalunya

CL 83462 FERNANDO JUNYENT, LLUC 6 Cornellà At.

CL 80021 GARCIA CEREZALES, POL 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 88286 GONZALEZ GUERRERO, TIRSO 6 CA Sant Just

CL 82856 GONZALEZ PRIETO, MARTIN 7 ISS ‐ L'Hospitalet

CL 80034 GUERRERO GONZALEZ, POL 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 76205 GUILLEN NAVALON, GERARD 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 93988 GUTIERREZ LUCIO, IVAN HUGO 7 CA Vilafranca

CL 75946 ITCHART HORNO, MATHIS 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 68981 IZQUIERDO RAMOS, JONAM 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 94207 JUNY LATORRE, MARC 6 AA Catalunya

CL 85221 LECHUGA BERROCAL , POL 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 79050 LINARES SORRIBAS, JOEL 7 Cornellà At.

CL 83927 LOPEZ MELENDO, PEP 7 CA Canaletes

CL 76468 LOPEZ SIMO, JAN 7 ISS ‐ L'Hospitalet

CL 91226 MATAMOROS ROMERO, VICTOR 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 76265 MELIA CASABON, ERIC 7 Cornellà At.

CL 90000 MONDELO DE LA FUENTE, AITOR 6 UGE Badalona

CL 85229 MONTERO DE GEA , LUCAS 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 68993 MORAGAS SALGADO, JOEL 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 75404 MORENO SAL, DANIEL 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 93161 OUKHYI AITOUNI, AIMRAN 7 Cornellà At.

CL 92230 PALOMO ALFONSO, EDUARD 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 85233 PATRON LOPEZ, JAVIER 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 89050 PEREZ EGEA, IVAN 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 74131 PEREZ RAMOS, HECTOR 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 77104 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, POL 7 AA Catalunya

CL 92165 PRIETO MUÑOZ, PAU 6 ISS ‐ L'Hospitalet

CL 90704 RAFAEL PUJOL, GERARD 6 Pratenc AA

CL 90010 RAMIREZ MEDINA, MARIO 7 UGE Badalona

CL 76639 RIVOLTA JORDAN, NICOLA 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 78653 RODRIGUEZ SABATER, MIQUEL 7 Pratenc AA

CL 82108 RODRIGUEZ SORIANO, DIDAC 6 CA Canaletes

CL 86210 ROMERO GOMEZ, SANDRO 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 82339 SALVADOR GOMEZ, MARC 6 Cornellà At.

CL 82169 SANCHEZ PIZARRO, ROMEU 7 UGE Badalona

CL 88427 SANTOS NIÑO, ISMAEL 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 92014 TORONELL BONIQUET, BELTRA 6 FC Barcelona

CL 77222 VILLALONGA MARTINEZ, ALVARO 7 CA Viladecans

600 METRES LLISOS SUB14 MASCULINS





CL 92759 ALCOBA PORTA, UNAI 8 AA Catalunya

CL 88524 ALTAFAJ JUNG , FELIX 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 77643 ALVAREZ SANCHEZ, ARNAU 9 UGE Badalona

CL 82150 ANTON ZAMORA, ARNAU 9 UGE Badalona

CL 90916 ARIAS SIERRA, BRUNO 8 CA Vilafranca

CL 82872 BARCELO SALES, LLUC 8 Pratenc AA

CL 87432 BASQUET MUNIENTE, GAEL 8 Cornellà At.

CL 76178 CAMI FERNANDEZ, JOEL 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 85000 CAPARROS GONZALEZ, DANIEL 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 93577 CARBONELL GONZALEZ, ERIK 9 CA Vilafranca

CL 87505 CARNICER MOLINA, PAU 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 81464 CARRES CRUZ, ARNAU 8 AA Catalunya

CL 85350 CASTEL ALBERICH, PAU 9 CA Sant Just

CL 91553 CHOFI COCA, MARC 8 Pratenc AA

CL 76605 COLL SUNYER, GUIU 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 86815 COLOMINO MARTINEZ, ALEJANDRO 9 Pratenc AA

CL 91224 DE HARO GONZALEZ, ALBERT 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 81469 DELGADO COTELO, AXEL 8 AA Catalunya

CL 85004 DOMINGUEZ CRUZ, ALEX 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 92149 DOS SANTOS TRUCIDO, ADRIEL 9 ISS ‐ L'Hospitalet

CL 90919 EL MOUKALLIF NAIM, OMAR 8 CA Vilafranca

CL 80830 ELICES MARTIN, IVAN 9 CA Nou Barris

CL 82875 FARRERAS MOLINA, ALEIX 8 Pratenc AA

CL 88277 FERRI LUNA, ALEX 9 CA Sant Just

CL 80208 GARCIA GRACIA, ORIOL 8 Cornellà At.

CL 76618 GARCIA RICO, JOEL 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 86532 GARCIA TOBI, JUAN 8 UA Rubí

CL 82514 GARRIDO CERDAN, ORIOL 9 CA Nou Barris

CL 82840 GIMENEZ CARAZO, MARC 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 80847 HERBERA MELLADO, ORIOL 8 ISS ‐ L'Hospitalet

CL 92781 HERMIDA VILELLA, ORIOL 8 AA Catalunya

CL 81016 HERNANDEZ CORTES, ASIER 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 86535 HERNANDEZ PARRA, PAU 8 UA Rubí

CL 88674 HUESA MAÑE, VICTOR 9 AA Catalunya

CL 86804 INSA FAJARDO, JORDI 9 Pratenc AA

CL 76624 ITCHART HOMO, LUCA 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 87797 KAAMOSUSS LOUKILI, TAREK 8 Cornellà At.

CL 92156 LAHIGUERA COBO, DAVID 9 ISS ‐ L'Hospitalet

CL 85219 LASTRAS RADRESA , GABRIEL 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 90675 LAVADO JIMENO, DIDAC 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 82088 LAZARO BARRAZA, GAEL 8 CA Canaletes

CL 91233 LEON JIMENEZ, NEL 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 92367 LLORENS COLL , POL 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 89039 LOZANO PUERTA, ALEIX 8 Cornellà At.

CL 80052 MACIAS ROLDAN, ORIOL 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 84054 MANCHA PLADEMUNT, EDGAR 9 Cornellà At.

CL 89040 MARCOS MARTINEZ, ARTURO 9 Cornellà At.

CL 85228 MARQUET COLLS , ALEX 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

600 METRES LLISOS SUB12 MASCULINS



CL 86780 MARTI CARTOY, MIQUEL 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85305 MARTIN DIAZ, RUBEN 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 80054 MARTIN MUÑOZ, DAVID 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 79866 MARTIN SALARICH, GABRIEL 8 CE Universitari

CL 79865 MARTIN SALARICH, GUILLEM 8 CE Universitari

CL 85260 MARTIN SALARICH, LUCAS 9 CE Universitari

CL 89603 MARTINEZ LOPEZ, MARIO 8 CA Nou Barris

CL 85332 MARTINEZ MIRANDA, ORIOL 9 CA Viladecans

CL 87662 MILLAN ARTERO, HECTOR 9 ISS ‐ L'Hospitalet

CL 92227 MIMBRERO RUIZ, JOAQUIM 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 76631 MOLINA ESPARTERO, DANIEL 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 89785 MONTES MEDRAN, ERIC 9 ISS ‐ L'Hospitalet

CL 85373 MONTESINOS ROMERO, XAVIER 9 CA Sant Just

CL 92228 MORENO GARCIA, HUGO 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 92784 MORENO TORRAS, BIEL 9 AA Catalunya

CL 92052 NIETO LOPEZ, ALEX 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 93822 NOFUENTES HERNANDEZ, GUILLE 8 CA Nou Barris

CL 84570 NOGUERA FUSTE, ELOY 9 AA Catalunya

CL 93986 OCAMPO RAMON, RAUL ALEJANDRO 8 CA Vilafranca

CL 85310 ORTEGA HERNANDEZ, SAMUEL 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 84059 PALOU BESORA, MAGI 9 Cornellà At.

CL 89786 PARRALES SANCHEZ, IKER 8 ISS ‐ L'Hospitalet

CL 80210 PASTRANA YAGUE, DENIS 8 Cornellà At.

CL 81030 PEREIRA SANCHEZ, RUBEN 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 76229 PIÑERO GOMEZ, JORGE 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 84130 POMBO ALDANA, NICOLAS 9 CA Nou Barris

CL 84063 REY OSUNA, CARLOS 9 Cornellà At.

CL 79328 ROBLEDO SAAVEDRA, HECTOR 9 CA Canaletes

CL 84065 RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ, JOAN 9 Cornellà At.

CL 76233 RODRIGUEZ VENDRELL, CARLOS 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 93840 ROMERO MILLON, PABLO 9 CA Nou Barris

CL 81511 ROMO LORENZO, MARIO 8 AA Catalunya

CL 89045 ROSELLO RUIZ, POL 8 Cornellà At.

CL 86071 ROVIRA NAVARRETE, BIEL 8 CA Vilafranca

CL 94561 ROY DIOUF, JOAQUIM 9 UE Sants

CL 76640 RUIZ LEON, VICTOR 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81039 SANCHEZ COROMINAS, PAU 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85030 SANCHEZ GALERA, IVAN 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 92802 SANS BERRUEZO, MARTI 9 AA Catalunya

CL 88471 SURIÑACH BARRUBES, QUIM 9 ISS ‐ L'Hospitalet

CL 88408 TORRIJOS LOPEZ, DAVID 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 81514 VALLES ORTIN, ENRIC 8 AA Catalunya

CL 92184 VERDAGUER GAGO, DANI 9 ISS ‐ L'Hospitalet

CL 89391 VERGARA AGRAMUNT, BIEL 8 UE Sants

CL 79401 ZURITA CARBO, ALEIX 9 UGE Badalona



CL 92358 ANTON ALMAR , GAEL 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 92357 ANTON ALMAR, ELOI 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 86853 CARO PEREZ, ALEX 6 Pratenc AA

CL 88422 CASAS GUTIERREZ, GERARD 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 68724 DIAZ RUIZ, ADRIAN 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 93115 ESCOBAR OTERO, ALEX 6 UA Rubí

CL 76617 GALEOTE CARRO, POL 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 75251 GONZALEZ FLORES, OSCAR 6 Cornellà At.

CL 74540 GRIÑO GONZALEZ, JOEL 6 Pratenc AA

CL 91145 HOLZ ALVARO, ENZO 7 CA Nou Barris

CL 80040 INOCENCIO ALBUJAR, JORDI 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 83927 LOPEZ MELENDO, PEP 7 CA Canaletes

CL 90203 MACIAS FERNANDEZ, ADRIAN 6 UA Rubí

CL 85530 MARTIN RAMOS, VICTOR 7 AA Catalunya

CL 92015 MATURANA BARCELO, BRUNO 6 FC Barcelona

CL 76690 MAZANA TRUJILLO, ALVARO 7 CA Sant Just

CL 93550 MEHENNI ALVAREZ, NABIL 6 CE Universitari

CL 76691 MICOLAU VENTURA, ASHENAFI 7 CA Sant Just

CL 76630 MOLINA ESPARTERO, IVAN 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 74705 MUÑOZ BASSO, GAEL 7 UGE Badalona

CL 76693 NAVARRO LOPEZ, ALAN 7 CA Sant Just

CL 85308 NIEVES MONTES, CARLOS 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 79821 ORDOYO CONROY, MAX 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85309 ORTEGA HERNANDEZ, JOSE 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 84572 PALLARES SAENZ DE SANTAMARIA, ARNAU 6 AA Catalunya

CL 74744 PARRA QUISPE, JOSEP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 81593 POZO LORENZO, JOEL 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 83212 QUILES BLASCO, LLUIS 7 JA Sabadell

CL 82108 RODRIGUEZ SORIANO, DIDAC 6 CA Canaletes

CL 78775 RUIZ BARREDA, MARTI 6 GEiE Gironí

CL 85027 RUIZ PONS, DIDAC 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 91138 RUIZ VIVES, ADRIA 6 CA Sant Just

CL 75600 SEGOVIA VELASCO, PAU 6 UA Rubí

CL 82275 SENESI ALADJEM, OSCAR 6 FC Barcelona

CL 76241 SERRANO LAZARO, PAU 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 92808 VERDAGUER BOIXADOS, GUILLEM 6 AA Catalunya

2000 METRES LLISOS SUB14 MASCULINS



CL 72847 ALVAREZ MIRON, DAVID 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 92358 ANTON ALMAR , GAEL 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 92357 ANTON ALMAR, ELOI 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 80835 ARRIBAS RENTERO, ALEJANDRO 7 ISS ‐ L'Hospitalet

CL 92143 BOLAÑOS PEREZ, RUBEN 6 ISS ‐ L'Hospitalet

CL 92144 BOSCH BENET, ORIOL 7 ISS ‐ L'Hospitalet

CL 93398 BUCIEGAS MARTINEZ, ANTONIO 7 UGE Badalona

CL 86793 CASAU MATA, MARC 7 Pratenc AA

CL 92715 CORRAL ALONSO, PAU 6 CA Canovelles

CL 82402 DIEZ MAROTO, JOEL 7 Pratenc AA

CL 87223 EL HADMI BENFADDOUL, MARUAN 6 CA Canovelles

CL 85906 FERRER LOPEZ, ARNAU 7 CA Sant Boi

CL 76257 FONT GIRONES, GUILLEM 7 Cornellà At.

CL 86101 FRANCO GONZALEZ, JOEL 7 ISS ‐ L'Hospitalet

CL 75946 ITCHART HORNO, MATHIS 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 91387 LEON RIOS, ERIC 7 Cornellà At.

CL 76468 LOPEZ SIMO, JAN 7 ISS ‐ L'Hospitalet

CL 76690 MAZANA TRUJILLO, ALVARO 7 CA Sant Just

CL 76265 MELIA CASABON, ERIC 7 Cornellà At.

CL 88439 MENDOZA MORENO, POL 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 77634 MIRANDA ORTIZ, CARLES 7 CA Nou Barris

CL 86854 MOGAS MORALES, OLEGUER 7 Pratenc AA

CL 76630 MOLINA ESPARTERO, IVAN 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 90000 MONDELO DE LA FUENTE, AITOR 6 UGE Badalona

CL 85229 MONTERO DE GEA , LUCAS 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 68993 MORAGAS SALGADO, JOEL 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 75404 MORENO SAL, DANIEL 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 79821 ORDOYO CONROY, MAX 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85233 PATRON LOPEZ, JAVIER 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 74131 PEREZ RAMOS, HECTOR 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 94043 PULIDO CASANOVA, JULEN 7 CA Canovelles

CL 72607 RAIGADA DURAN, AITOR 6 ISS ‐ L'Hospitalet

CL 90010 RAMIREZ MEDINA, MARIO 7 UGE Badalona

CL 69950 RIBA ALCON, ABEL 6 AA Catalunya

CL 76639 RIVOLTA JORDAN, NICOLA 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 82339 SALVADOR GOMEZ, MARC 6 Cornellà At.

CL 92175 SANT COVELO, ANTON 7 ISS ‐ L'Hospitalet

CL 78594 SERRA EMBUENA, JORDI 7 UA Rubí

CL 70301 SHARMA , NIL 6 AA Catalunya

CL 86118 SURIÑACH BARRUBES, PAU 7 ISS ‐ L'Hospitalet

CL 75304 TAMGHART , KHALID 6 Cornellà At.

CL 82279 VAN DROOGE VIVES, BERNAT 6 FC Barcelona

CL 86119 VILLALBA VILLENA, AARON 7 ISS ‐ L'Hospitalet

CL 72628 ZEBERIO DASCA, ARNAU 7 ISS ‐ L'Hospitalet

SALT D'ALÇADA SUB14 MASCULI



CL 92144 BOSCH BENET, ORIOL 7 ISS ‐ L'Hospitalet

CL 90687 DOMINGUEZ LLORCA, GUILLERMO 6 Pratenc AA

CL 76257 FONT GIRONES, GUILLEM 7 Cornellà At.

CL 86101 FRANCO GONZALEZ, JOEL 7 ISS ‐ L'Hospitalet

CL 74539 GONZALEZ NOTARIO, JOEL 6 Pratenc AA

CL 74540 GRIÑO GONZALEZ, JOEL 6 Pratenc AA

CL 76690 MAZANA TRUJILLO, ALVARO 7 CA Sant Just

CL 78653 RODRIGUEZ SABATER, MIQUEL 7 Pratenc AA

CL 86118 SURIÑACH BARRUBES, PAU 7 ISS ‐ L'Hospitalet

CL 75304 TAMGHART , KHALID 6 Cornellà At.

CL 82279 VAN DROOGE VIVES, BERNAT 6 FC Barcelona

CL 72628 ZEBERIO DASCA, ARNAU 7 ISS ‐ L'Hospitalet

SALT AMB PERXA SUB14 MASCULI



CL 93573 ALARCON GALLI, CHACO 11 CA Vilafranca

CL 89764 ALCAZAR JANNACK, LUCAS 10 U Colomenca At.

CL 84582 AMADAS HEDILLA, ARNAU 10 CA Canaletes

CL 88660 ARANDA DELGADO, ANDREU 10 AA Catalunya

CL 89027 BALSELLS ESCOT, JAN 10 Cornellà At.

CL 89059 BRIZUELA SORIA GALVARRO, IKER GERARD 10 U Colomenca At.

CL 90683 CARRASCOSA MOLINS, ELOI 10 Pratenc AA

CL 90684 CARRASCOSA MOLINS, JAN 10 Pratenc AA

CL 93715 CEBALLOS MARTINEZ, JOEL 11 U Colomenca At.

CL 92067 DIAZ CARRASCO, MARIO 11 U Colomenca At.

CL 93579 DOMINGO ARJONA, ALEJANDRO 11 CA Vilafranca

CL 89031 FLAVIA ALBIOL, BERNAT 10 Cornellà At.

CL 88668 FORNOS MARTINEZ, BIEL 10 AA Catalunya

CL 92776 GAGO QUEVEDO, NICO 11 AA Catalunya

CL 89033 GARCIA GIL, RAUL 10 Cornellà At.

CL 93983 GIL SESCIJA, HODEI 10 CA Vilafranca

CL 80033 GOMEZ ROMERO, ERIC 10 U Colomenca At.

CL 93525 GOMEZ SUNYER, GUILLEM 11 Cornellà At.

CL 90693 GONZALES MOLINA, MARCOS 10 Pratenc AA

CL 81692 GONZALO HABA, JULIUS 10 CA Nou Barris

CL 90694 GRIÑO GONZALEZ, GUILLEM 10 Pratenc AA

CL 92087 HERNANDEZ GOMEZ, IZAN 10 U Colomenca At.

CL 90695 HERVAS PEREZ, ARNAU 10 Pratenc AA

CL 88675 ITURBE FORNS, BERNAT 10 AA Catalunya

CL 92053 JUAN MUÑOZ, ORIOL 11 U Colomenca At.

CL 82089 LAZARO BARRAZA, UNAI 10 CA Canaletes

CL 85224 LOPEZ CAMACHO , MARTI 11 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 90725 LOPEZ MUÑOZ, IKER ALONSO 10 Pratenc AA

CL 88679 MACIAS JURADO, OSCAR 10 AA Catalunya

CL 88392 MARTINEZ BARTOLOME, ADRIAN 10 U Colomenca At.

CL 88302 MAZANA TRUJILLO, GONZALO 10 CA Sant Just

CL 81415 MIRANDA ORTIZ, GERARD 10 CA Nou Barris

CL 93928 MORAN MAYGUA, ARNAU 11 FC Barcelona

CL 89041 MORENO CABEZA, ALEX 10 Cornellà At.

CL 92229 MORENO GARCIA, LEO 11 U Colomenca At.

CL 89052 MUYOLEMA TENEMPAGUAY, DANIEL 10 U Colomenca At.

CL 92068 NAVARRO PEREZ, VICTOR 11 U Colomenca At.

CL 93153 OVEJO DE LA HOZ, TEO 11 Cornellà At.

CL 90701 PAMBLANCO GARCES, ALEX 10 Pratenc AA

CL 82104 PAPASIDERO LAGUNA, MATTEO 10 CA Canaletes

CL 93152 PEREZ MACIAS, HUGO 11 Cornellà At.

CL 81032 PERONA TARRAGO, MAX 11 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 93574 PORTERO BOADA, MARTI 10 CA Vilafranca

CL 87771 ROBUSTER PAGES, ADRIA 10 CA Canaletes

CL 90707 RUIZ BULNES, FERRAN 10 Pratenc AA

CL 93575 SAID RAMDANI, ISMAEL 10 CA Vilafranca

CL 91890 TEBAR GUERRERO, VICENTE 11 Cornellà At.

CL 92026 TIMONEDA GARCIA, DIDAC 11 U Colomenca At.

SALT DE LLARGADA SUB10 MASCULI



CL 92805 TORRENT ARAGONES, JAN 10 AA Catalunya

CL 89054 VAZQUEZ ORTEGA, ENEKO 10 U Colomenca At.

CL 93845 VILCHEZ DAVILA, DANY MARC 11 CA Nou Barris

CL 86120 VILLALBA VILLENA, EFREN 10 ISS ‐ L'Hospitalet

CL 92235 VIZCAINO MARTINEZ , UNAI 11 U Colomenca At.

CL 82132 YUSTE PEREZ, ORIOL 10 ISS ‐ L'Hospitalet



CL 92759 ALCOBA PORTA, UNAI 8 AA Catalunya

CL 88524 ALTAFAJ JUNG , FELIX 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 82150 ANTON ZAMORA, ARNAU 9 UGE Badalona

CL 90916 ARIAS SIERRA, BRUNO 8 CA Vilafranca

CL 85000 CAPARROS GONZALEZ, DANIEL 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 93577 CARBONELL GONZALEZ, ERIK 9 CA Vilafranca

CL 87505 CARNICER MOLINA, PAU 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 85350 CASTEL ALBERICH, PAU 9 CA Sant Just

CL 76609 COLOMER LABUTOVA, LLUC 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 91224 DE HARO GONZALEZ, ALBERT 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 85004 DOMINGUEZ CRUZ, ALEX 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 92149 DOS SANTOS TRUCIDO, ADRIEL 9 ISS ‐ L'Hospitalet

CL 90919 EL MOUKALLIF NAIM, OMAR 8 CA Vilafranca

CL 88277 FERRI LUNA, ALEX 9 CA Sant Just

CL 76616 FUENTES SORIANO, JOSEP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 80208 GARCIA GRACIA, ORIOL 8 Cornellà At.

CL 82840 GIMENEZ CARAZO, MARC 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 73244 GONZALO HABA, DANIEL 8 CA Nou Barris

CL 92781 HERMIDA VILELLA, ORIOL 8 AA Catalunya

CL 88674 HUESA MAÑE, VICTOR 9 AA Catalunya

CL 92156 LAHIGUERA COBO, DAVID 9 ISS ‐ L'Hospitalet

CL 85219 LASTRAS RADRESA , GABRIEL 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 90675 LAVADO JIMENO, DIDAC 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 82088 LAZARO BARRAZA, GAEL 8 CA Canaletes

CL 91233 LEON JIMENEZ, NEL 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 84054 MANCHA PLADEMUNT, EDGAR 9 Cornellà At.

CL 86780 MARTI CARTOY, MIQUEL 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85305 MARTIN DIAZ, RUBEN 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 80054 MARTIN MUÑOZ, DAVID 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 79866 MARTIN SALARICH, GABRIEL 8 CE Universitari

CL 79865 MARTIN SALARICH, GUILLEM 8 CE Universitari

CL 85260 MARTIN SALARICH, LUCAS 9 CE Universitari

CL 87662 MILLAN ARTERO, HECTOR 9 ISS ‐ L'Hospitalet

CL 92227 MIMBRERO RUIZ, JOAQUIM 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 85373 MONTESINOS ROMERO, XAVIER 9 CA Sant Just

CL 92228 MORENO GARCIA, HUGO 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 92784 MORENO TORRAS, BIEL 9 AA Catalunya

CL 92052 NIETO LOPEZ, ALEX 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 93986 OCAMPO RAMON, RAUL ALEJANDRO 8 CA Vilafranca

CL 85310 ORTEGA HERNANDEZ, SAMUEL 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 89786 PARRALES SANCHEZ, IKER 8 ISS ‐ L'Hospitalet

CL 84063 REY OSUNA, CARLOS 9 Cornellà At.

CL 79328 ROBLEDO SAAVEDRA, HECTOR 9 CA Canaletes

CL 84065 RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ, JOAN 9 Cornellà At.

CL 76233 RODRIGUEZ VENDRELL, CARLOS 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 93840 ROMERO MILLON, PABLO 9 CA Nou Barris

CL 81511 ROMO LORENZO, MARIO 8 AA Catalunya

CL 89045 ROSELLO RUIZ, POL 8 Cornellà At.

LLANÇAMENT DE PILOTA SUB12 MASCULI



CL 86071 ROVIRA NAVARRETE, BIEL 8 CA Vilafranca

CL 76640 RUIZ LEON, VICTOR 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81039 SANCHEZ COROMINAS, PAU 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85030 SANCHEZ GALERA, IVAN 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 92802 SANS BERRUEZO, MARTI 9 AA Catalunya

CL 81514 VALLES ORTIN, ENRIC 8 AA Catalunya

CL 92184 VERDAGUER GAGO, DANI 9 ISS ‐ L'Hospitalet

CL 79401 ZURITA CARBO, ALEIX 9 UGE Badalona



CL 77643 ALVAREZ SANCHEZ, ARNAU 9 UGE Badalona

CL 82872 BARCELO SALES, LLUC 8 Pratenc AA

CL 87432 BASQUET MUNIENTE, GAEL 8 Cornellà At.

CL 85000 CAPARROS GONZALEZ, DANIEL 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 87505 CARNICER MOLINA, PAU 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 91553 CHOFI COCA, MARC 8 Pratenc AA

CL 76605 COLL SUNYER, GUIU 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 76609 COLOMER LABUTOVA, LLUC 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 86815 COLOMINO MARTINEZ, ALEJANDRO 9 Pratenc AA

CL 81469 DELGADO COTELO, AXEL 8 AA Catalunya

CL 85004 DOMINGUEZ CRUZ, ALEX 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 80830 ELICES MARTIN, IVAN 9 CA Nou Barris

CL 76616 FUENTES SORIANO, JOSEP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 76618 GARCIA RICO, JOEL 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 82514 GARRIDO CERDAN, ORIOL 9 CA Nou Barris

CL 73244 GONZALO HABA, DANIEL 8 CA Nou Barris

CL 81016 HERNANDEZ CORTES, ASIER 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 86804 INSA FAJARDO, JORDI 9 Pratenc AA

CL 76624 ITCHART HOMO, LUCA 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 87797 KAAMOSUSS LOUKILI, TAREK 8 Cornellà At.

CL 90675 LAVADO JIMENO, DIDAC 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 91233 LEON JIMENEZ, NEL 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 89039 LOZANO PUERTA, ALEIX 8 Cornellà At.

CL 89040 MARCOS MARTINEZ, ARTURO 9 Cornellà At.

CL 85305 MARTIN DIAZ, RUBEN 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 80054 MARTIN MUÑOZ, DAVID 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 89603 MARTINEZ LOPEZ, MARIO 8 CA Nou Barris

CL 92227 MIMBRERO RUIZ, JOAQUIM 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 76631 MOLINA ESPARTERO, DANIEL 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 89785 MONTES MEDRAN, ERIC 9 ISS ‐ L'Hospitalet

CL 92228 MORENO GARCIA, HUGO 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 92052 NIETO LOPEZ, ALEX 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 93822 NOFUENTES HERNANDEZ, GUILLE 8 CA Nou Barris

CL 84570 NOGUERA FUSTE, ELOY 9 AA Catalunya

CL 85310 ORTEGA HERNANDEZ, SAMUEL 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 84059 PALOU BESORA, MAGI 9 Cornellà At.

CL 80210 PASTRANA YAGUE, DENIS 8 Cornellà At.

CL 81030 PEREIRA SANCHEZ, RUBEN 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84130 POMBO ALDANA, NICOLAS 9 CA Nou Barris

CL 85030 SANCHEZ GALERA, IVAN 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 88471 SURIÑACH BARRUBES, QUIM 9 ISS ‐ L'Hospitalet

CL 93383 VALLS MOLINA, ARNAU 8 UGE Badalona

CL 93384 VALLS MOLINA, MARTI 8 UGE Badalona

CL 82278 VAN DROOGE VIVES, ISAAC 8 FC Barcelona

LLANÇAMENT DE PES SUB12 MASCULI



CL 70200 ARDEVOL CANALS, MARTI 6 UA Rubí

CL 76176 CABALLERO ENERO, ARNAU 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 89212 CABALLERO FOLGUERA, GUILLEM 6 CA Canaletes

CL 68967 CALVACHE ALVAREZ, MANEL 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 92075 COLMENERO ALEGRIA, LUCA 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 69182 DIAZ BUIL, JAN 6 CA Canaletes

CL 78536 ELICES MARTIN, RUBEN 6 CA Nou Barris

CL 76617 GALEOTE CARRO, POL 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 76260 GONZALEZ ABRIL, MARIO 6 Cornellà At.

CL 90727 GUINART ALSINA, IGNACIO 6 AA Catalunya

CL 68981 IZQUIERDO RAMOS, JONAM 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 79050 LINARES SORRIBAS, JOEL 7 Cornellà At.

CL 74542 LOPEZ HORNERO, SERGI 6 Pratenc AA

CL 77091 MALET ARMENGOL, ROC 6 AA Catalunya

CL 77634 MIRANDA ORTIZ, CARLES 7 CA Nou Barris

CL 76630 MOLINA ESPARTERO, IVAN 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 68993 MORAGAS SALGADO, JOEL 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 87403 NAVARRO BARRIONUEVO, MARTI 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 80076 RAMIREZ VAZQUEZ, IKER 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 82273 SAEZ COBO, AXEL 6 FC Barcelona

CL 92090 SASIAIN GONZALEZ, ASMODAI 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 82275 SENESI ALADJEM, OSCAR 6 FC Barcelona

CL 82279 VAN DROOGE VIVES, BERNAT 6 FC Barcelona

LLANÇAMENT DE MARTELL SUB14 MASCULI



CL 88259 ALCANTARA VINARDELL, NOA 10 CA Sant Just

CL 92762 ARCHIERI FERLONI, FRANCESCA 11 AA Catalunya

CL 89759 BARRERO SANZ, CANDELA 10 U Colomenca At.

CL 92766 BORRAS TORRAMILANS, BRUNA 10 AA Catalunya

CL 89576 BUSTILLO GONZALEZ, PAULA 10 CA Nou Barris

CL 81005 CALVACHE ALVAREZ , NATALIA 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 92770 CARRES CRUZ, AMALIA 11 AA Catalunya

CL 93781 CASTRO TARREGA, PAULA 11 CA Nou Barris

CL 91886 CEPEDA TEBAR, ALBA 11 Cornellà At.

CL 92772 CERVANTES GARCIA, LAIA 11 AA Catalunya

CL 92360 CHAVES ROJO , ALBA 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 92774 DE LA HABA MORALES, LOLA 11 AA Catalunya

CL 91833 DE LA HERA BONDIA, NORA 10 Pratenc AA

CL 92034 DIAZ RODRIGUEZ, AINA 11 U Colomenca At.

CL 81013 GALEOTE CARRO, MARTINA 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85213 GARCIA RICO, JULIA 11 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84121 HERNANDEZ IBAÑEZ, GALA 10 CA Nou Barris

CL 84216 HERNANDEZ RUBIO, LEIRE 10 CA Nou Barris

CL 85220 LASTRAS RADRESA , AGUEDA 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 92061 LOPEZ GONZALEZ, VALENTINA 11 U Colomenca At.

CL 91289 LOPEZ HERRERA, MARTINA 10 CA Nou Barris

CL 93019 MARIN HERRERO, NOA 11 U Colomenca At.

CL 94350 MESA SANCHEZ, MARIA 10 CA Nou Barris

CL 94154 MORENO BERNABE, IRENE 11 CA Nou Barris

CL 85232 PALOMINO AMORES , SARA 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 93582 PASCUAL VIDAL, EDURNE 10 CA Vilafranca

CL 88546 RENART DUARTE, JOANA 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 92378 RODRIGUEZ SARRIAS , CHLOE 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 93473 RODRIGUEZ ZAFRILLA, CARLA 10 UE Sants

CL 92798 ROMERO ARTIGAS, ESTHER 11 AA Catalunya

CL 82523 RUBIO MIRALLES, LAURA 10 CE Universitari

CL 92800 SABATE CASTILLA, CARLA 10 AA Catalunya

CL 89389 SUAREZ DE JULIAN, VEGA 10 UE Sants

CL 91891 TEBAR GUERRERO, LIDIA 11 Cornellà At.

CL 88560 VENTEO GOMEZ, PAULA 11 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 92811 VIVES RASO, NAIA 11 AA Catalunya

60 METRES LLISOS SUB10 FEMENINS



CL 78335 ALONSO PUERTO, LAIA 6 ISS ‐ L'Hospitalet

CL 91865 ALVAREZ JIMENEZ, ANA 6 Pratenc AA

CL 74671 ALVAREZ SANCHEZ, JULIA 7 UGE Badalona

CL 89978 ANTON ZAMORA, LAURA 7 UGE Badalona

CL 79369 BALSERA MARTINEZ, MARIONA 6 Cornellà At.

CL 69914 CAÑIZO MESTRE, LAURA 6 AA Catalunya

CL 76674 CARME GONZALEZ, PAULA 6 CA Sant Just

CL 90950 CARRETERO PORCEL, AINHOA 7 CA Canovelles

CL 92321 CATALA TORRENTS, JULIA 7 CE Universitari

CL 79289 CEPEDA TEBAR, PAULA 6 Cornellà At.

CL 80011 CONDE CARRION, PATRICIA 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 93784 CUARESMA LOZANO, ALEXANDRA 7 CA Nou Barris

CL 88438 FARIÑA LEZCANO, ISONA 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 74571 FERNANDEZ MEDINA, DIANA 6 AA Catalunya

CL 87726 FERNANDEZ PARRILLA, ABRIL 6 AA Catalunya

CL 84553 FLORES SAUVAGE, TELMA 6 AA Catalunya

CL 76258 GALLACH SOLE, GISEL∙LA 7 Cornellà At.

CL 70020 GARRIDO CERDAN, LAIA 6 CA Nou Barris

CL 86699 GAVALDA EGEA, JULIA 6 Cornellà At.

CL 89034 GOMEZ SUNYER, MARIONA 7 Cornellà At.

CL 91527 GONZALEZ GARRIGA, LEYRE 6 CA Viladecans

CL 90789 GONZALEZ VIRUETE, BEATRIZ 6 CE Universitari

CL 91870 GORDILLO MORENO, DANNA 6 Pratenc AA

CL 85361 GRACIA FERNANDEZ , MAR 6 CA Sant Just

CL 87523 GUIJARRO RUIZ, ESTHER 6 ISS ‐ L'Hospitalet

CL 92224 GUILLEM GARCIA, ELENA 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 89206 GUINOVART DOMINGO, JULIA 6 CA Canaletes

CL 89035 HERRAEZ CARMONA, PAULA 7 Cornellà At.

CL 82879 HERVAS PEREZ, CARLA 7 Pratenc AA

CL 85363 JIMENEZ TOMBARELLI, LUCIA R 7 CA Sant Just

CL 94627 KALOGA CEESAY, FANTA 7 CA Canovelles

CL 91234 LEON JIMENEZ, IRENE 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 82491 LEZCANO RUEDA, MARIA 6 Cornellà At.

CL 90788 LLOBELL ANTONIJUAN, JANA 7 CE Universitari

CL 81672 LOPEZ MARIN, HELGA 6 CA Sant Boi

CL 75384 LOPEZ ROLDAN, BERTA 6 Pratenc AA

CL 91229 LOZANO BARTOLOME, ANGELA 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 92369 LOZANO LLANOS , ASIA 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 92420 MAGRET FAIRENT, JANA HU 6 CA Sant Just

CL 78463 MALDONADO GIRAL, NEREA 7 CA Canovelles

CL 75252 MANSILLA DIAZ, ONA 6 Cornellà At.

CL 85227 MARQUET COLLS , SILVIA 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 77633 MARTIN ESCUDERO, VICTORIA 7 CA Nou Barris

CL 88541 MARTIN VALERO , MARINA 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 72898 MARTINEZ PRATS, NOA 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84567 MATEY HEREDIA, CANDELA 6 AA Catalunya

CL 82095 MATTEI ALVAREZ, ALESSANDRA 6 CA Canaletes

CL 69217 MESTRE MONFA, MARTA 6 CA Canaletes

150 METRES LLISOS SUB14 FEMENINS



CL 77097 MONTAÑES CORTIJO, EVA 6 AA Catalunya

CL 77098 MORAN MAYGUA, INES 7 FC Barcelona

CL 75254 MORENO CABEZA, AINHOA 6 Cornellà At.

CL 68912 MORENO RUIZ, ELENA 6 CA Sant Just

CL 76266 NOGUERA TRABALON, HELENA 7 Cornellà At.

CL 93365 OLIVARES GRANA, ANNA 7 UGE Badalona

CL 92725 PARDILLO GALVEZ, NOA 6 CA Canovelles

CL 92676 PATRIARCA MARTINEZ, BLANCA 7 Barcelona At.

CL 92675 PATRIARCA MARTINEZ, SOFIA 7 Barcelona At.

CL 81502 PELEGRIN VILLAVERDE, NATALIA 6 AA Catalunya

CL 93162 PEREZ ALVAREZ, SOFIA 6 Cornellà At.

CL 81031 PEREZ GRANADO, ANDREA 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 91871 PINTADO SANCHEZ, AFRIKA 7 Pratenc AA

CL 69001 POLO LEONARD, MARINA 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84131 POMBO ALDANA, MARTA 6 CA Nou Barris

CL 82945 PONT PUJOLRIU, SOFIA 6 CA Canaletes

CL 83211 PRIETO ELSEL, AINARA 7 JA Sabadell

CL 74549 RIBAS DE LA ROCHA, ARIADNA 6 Pratenc AA

CL 74048 RIVAS HUERTAS, MARINA 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 77636 ROBLEDA GRACIA, NORA 7 CA Nou Barris

CT 28619 RODRIGUEZ JUAN, PAULA 6 CA Sant Just

CL 77637 ROMERO SUAREZ, JULIA 6 CA Nou Barris

CL 81036 ROVIRA GONZALEZ , ARIADNA 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 83495 SABATE CASTILLA, ARIADNA 7 AA Catalunya

CL 92437 SALVADOR DABAN, JULIA 6 CA Sant Just

CL 92438 SANTACANA BASTIDA, HELENA 6 CA Sant Just

CL 92045 SANTIAGO RESINA, LEIRE XIN 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 91679 SIERRA ALISEDA, AINHOA 6 Cornellà At.

CL 91106 SOBRADO GONZALEZ, AITANA 6 ISS ‐ L'Hospitalet

CL 69957 SOLER HUERTA, NURIA 6 AA Catalunya

CL 85301 SORIANO CAMPOS, BERTA 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 68929 TORRES COLOMA, EVA 6 CA Sant Just

CL 72104 TORRES CORTES, ALBA 6 CA Canovelles

CL 93164 VAL ROIG, ESTEL 6 Cornellà At.

CL 75785 VALLEJERA PUJAL, ARIADNA 6 CA Canovelles

CL 86253 VELAZQUEZ MARTINEZ, SARA 7 UGE Badalona

CL 90234 YUSTE MIRALLES, JULIA 6 FC Barcelona



CL 74671 ALVAREZ SANCHEZ, JULIA 7 UGE Badalona

CL 89978 ANTON ZAMORA, LAURA 7 UGE Badalona

CL 79369 BALSERA MARTINEZ, MARIONA 6 Cornellà At.

CL 68893 BEJARANO DIAZ, CLAUDIA 6 CA Viladecans

CL 92308 BIGORDA SORIANO, NINA 7 CE Universitari

CL 92321 CATALA TORRENTS, JULIA 7 CE Universitari

CL 77076 COMAS MARIN, QUERALT 7 AA Catalunya

CL 80011 CONDE CARRION, PATRICIA 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 93784 CUARESMA LOZANO, ALEXANDRA 7 CA Nou Barris

CL 80514 DOMENECH SAUMOY, ANNA 6 CA Gavà

CL 81471 ELBRIEK , NOR 7 AA Catalunya

CL 78724 ESPARTERO POLINO, MAR 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 74571 FERNANDEZ MEDINA, DIANA 6 AA Catalunya

CL 92220 GALLEGO LANCHO, CARLA 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 92083 GAMEZ GUTIERREZ, ARIADNA 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 84555 GARCIA ACEBAL, MARIONA 7 AA Catalunya

CL 70020 GARRIDO CERDAN, LAIA 6 CA Nou Barris

CL 86699 GAVALDA EGEA, JULIA 6 Cornellà At.

CL 85214 GILABERT GONZALEZ , BRUNA 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 89034 GOMEZ SUNYER, MARIONA 7 Cornellà At.

CL 91527 GONZALEZ GARRIGA, LEYRE 6 CA Viladecans

CL 90789 GONZALEZ VIRUETE, BEATRIZ 6 CE Universitari

CL 85361 GRACIA FERNANDEZ , MAR 6 CA Sant Just

CL 80848 HERNANDEZ UVIEDO, LUCIA 6 ISS ‐ L'Hospitalet

CL 91234 LEON JIMENEZ, IRENE 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 90788 LLOBELL ANTONIJUAN, JANA 7 CE Universitari

CL 81672 LOPEZ MARIN, HELGA 6 CA Sant Boi

CL 91229 LOZANO BARTOLOME, ANGELA 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 92369 LOZANO LLANOS , ASIA 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 92420 MAGRET FAIRENT, JANA HU 6 CA Sant Just

CL 75252 MANSILLA DIAZ, ONA 6 Cornellà At.

CL 85227 MARQUET COLLS , SILVIA 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 77633 MARTIN ESCUDERO, VICTORIA 7 CA Nou Barris

CL 88541 MARTIN VALERO , MARINA 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 72898 MARTINEZ PRATS, NOA 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 90711 MEDINA VIGER, ELIA 6 CA Sant Boi

CL 77097 MONTAÑES CORTIJO, EVA 6 AA Catalunya

CL 77972 MONTSERRAT VILAR, MARTINA 6 CA Vilafranca

CL 77098 MORAN MAYGUA, INES 7 FC Barcelona

CL 68912 MORENO RUIZ, ELENA 6 CA Sant Just

CL 88887 MUÑOZ JABAL, MARIA DEL MAR 7 ISS ‐ L'Hospitalet

CL 91102 MURTRA VIDAL, NINA 7 AA Catalunya

CL 74319 OLALLA GALLEGO, VALERIA 6 UA Rubí

CL 93365 OLIVARES GRANA, ANNA 7 UGE Badalona

CL 92676 PATRIARCA MARTINEZ, BLANCA 7 Barcelona At.

CL 92675 PATRIARCA MARTINEZ, SOFIA 7 Barcelona At.

CL 86735 PEREZ AGUILAR, SARA 6 ISS ‐ L'Hospitalet

CL 93162 PEREZ ALVAREZ, SOFIA 6 Cornellà At.

600 METRES LLISOS SUB14 FEMENINS



CL 81031 PEREZ GRANADO, ANDREA 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 88041 PEREZ SOTERAS, PAULA 6 CE Universitari

CL 75351 PIAZUELO LORCA, AROA 7 ISS ‐ L'Hospitalet

CL 91871 PINTADO SANCHEZ, AFRIKA 7 Pratenc AA

CL 69001 POLO LEONARD, MARINA 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84131 POMBO ALDANA, MARTA 6 CA Nou Barris

CL 83211 PRIETO ELSEL, AINARA 7 JA Sabadell

CL 92231 RAMOS ENRIQUE, LEIRE 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 92036 RIFI‐BOSSOF CASO, NISSIRIN 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 77637 ROMERO SUAREZ, JULIA 6 CA Nou Barris

CL 81036 ROVIRA GONZALEZ , ARIADNA 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 92438 SANTACANA BASTIDA, HELENA 6 CA Sant Just

CL 69957 SOLER HUERTA, NURIA 6 AA Catalunya

CL 77812 SUBIAS BARDAJI, RITA 6 CA Canaletes

CL 79557 SUBIAS TENLLADO, FATIMA 6 CE Universitari

CL 68929 TORRES COLOMA, EVA 6 CA Sant Just

CL 93164 VAL ROIG, ESTEL 6 Cornellà At.

CL 86253 VELAZQUEZ MARTINEZ, SARA 7 UGE Badalona



CL 81454 ALFONSO FALGOSA, PAULA 8 AA Catalunya

CL 83992 AMAT FERRER, JANA 9 CE Universitari

CL 84545 AMEZQUITA CHUQUIZAN, PAULA 9 AA Catalunya

CL 77675 ARENAS ROMAN, MARIONA 9 ISS ‐ L'Hospitalet

CL 81460 BARINGO MARTINEZ, MARTA 8 AA Catalunya

CL 76169 BARRANCO FERNANDEZ, PAULA 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 88526 BERENGUERES SANS , UMA 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 92764 BLANCO GAYOSO, LAIA 8 AA Catalunya

CL 92041 BUENAVIDA MARTIN, CANDELA 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 93400 CANTOS ARECAN, NAYRA 9 UGE Badalona

CL 93157 CASALS GONZALEZ, MARTA 9 Cornellà At.

CL 81466 CERVANTES GARCIA, JULIA 8 AA Catalunya

CL 93782 CORDOBA CALVET, NOA 8 CA Nou Barris

CL 76611 CORTES FERNANDEZ, LEYRE 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84255 CRUZ GALERA, PAULA 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 92060 CUARTERO GARCIA, LAURA 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 82399 DOLERA GREGORIO, ARIADNA 8 Pratenc AA

CL 86797 DOMINGUEZ ALONSO, ELVIRA 9 Pratenc AA

CL 87238 ESCALERA CANELA, MARTA 8 JA Sabadell

CL 93159 FERNANDO JUNYENT, JOANA 8 Cornellà At.

CL 89030 FERNANDO JUNYENT, MARTINA 8 Cornellà At.

CL 85525 FERRIZ NUÑEZ, NURIA 8 AA Catalunya

CL 82827 FLAVIA ALBIOL, BERTA 8 Cornellà At.

CL 81481 FRANCO PLA, JUDIT 8 AA Catalunya

CL 90389 GALLEGO VICENT, NEUS 8 UGE Badalona

CL 81482 GARRIDO RUBIO, IRENE 8 AA Catalunya

CL 93798 GASCON CARO, JIMENA 9 CA Nou Barris

CL 86800 GOMEZ CORTES, LEIRE 9 Pratenc AA

CL 85215 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, ABRIL 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 92013 GUILLEN VERDU, JANA 9 FC Barcelona

CL 90487 HERNANDEZ USINDO, SELMA 9 CA Vilafranca

CL 92076 KADDARA RECTOUTI, SARA 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 77551 LAZARO ALBERT, ADA 9 CA Nou Barris

CL 85222 LECHUGA BERROCAL , AINA 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 88407 LEON PEREZ, LOLA 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 85223 LOBATO DURAN, PAULA 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 83327 LOPEZ BORREGO, LUCIA 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 82882 LOPEZ ROLDAN, ARIADNA 8 Pratenc AA

CL 81019 LOZANO LEON, LEYRE 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 86193 MACIAS MERIDA, ARIADNA 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 86194 MACIAS MERIDA, LAIA 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 91101 MANRIQUE ALCAZAR, MARIONA 8 AA Catalunya

CL 92370 MARTI MONTES , ARIADNA 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 91892 MARTIN QUEVEDO, PAULA 8 Cornellà At.

CL 81352 MAXIMO BENTANCOURT, TESSA 8 UE Sants

CL 83349 MIRALLES CLARAMUNT, LAIA 8 Pratenc AA

CL 92372 MONTERO DE GEA , ERIKA 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81495 MORAN MAYGUA, MARIA 8 FC Barcelona

600 METRES LLISOS SUB12 FEMENINS



CL 83329 MORENO MARTIN, BERTA 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 86556 NYARKO OMEDU, MANUELA 9 CA Vilafranca

CL 81592 PANICELLO TORRES, CARLA 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 92794 PUGI FRANCH, GIADA 8 AA Catalunya

CL 88044 QUER SALVADOR, ANNA 8 CE Universitari

CL 84064 REYES DE LA ROSA, LOLA 9 Cornellà At.

CL 91137 RODRIGUEZ TAFALLA, CINTA 8 CA Vilafranca

CL 69006 ROSELLO OTERO, ANNA 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 92379 RUBIALES PERTEGAZ, NAIA 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 93105 SAEZ JIMENEZ, NATALIA 9 CA Viladecans

CL 77939 SALOMON PAGESPETIT, MAIA 9 CE Universitari

CL 80247 SANCHEZ‐RIERA FONTCUBERTA, CATALINA 8 CE Universitari

CL 92030 SANTOS NIÑO, ANA MARIA 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 81512 SILVA TRONO, IA 8 AA Catalunya

CL 94249 SOCORO BONET, JANA 8 Cornellà At.

CL 88557 TEJADA SILVA , AROA 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 88888 TOCA GARCIA, TELMA 8 ISS ‐ L'Hospitalet

CL 92183 TORRES GARCIA, NAIA 8 ISS ‐ L'Hospitalet

CL 82832 TUÑON NOVENSA, NORA 8 Cornellà At.

CL 88559 VENTEO GOMEZ, LAIA 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro



CL 79289 CEPEDA TEBAR, PAULA 6 Cornellà At.

CL 77087 GOMEZ BATISTA, MARTINA 7 AA Catalunya

CL 77631 GONZALEZ LAJE, MARINA 6 CA Nou Barris

CL 85529 JIMENEZ NICOLAU, MARTA 6 AA Catalunya

CL 77098 MORAN MAYGUA, INES 7 FC Barcelona

CL 75254 MORENO CABEZA, AINHOA 6 Cornellà At.

CL 77636 ROBLEDA GRACIA, NORA 7 CA Nou Barris

2000 METRES LLISOS SUB14 FEMENINS



CL 78335 ALONSO PUERTO, LAIA 6 ISS ‐ L'Hospitalet

CL 74671 ALVAREZ SANCHEZ, JULIA 7 UGE Badalona

CL 89978 ANTON ZAMORA, LAURA 7 UGE Badalona

CL 76674 CARME GONZALEZ, PAULA 6 CA Sant Just

CL 93784 CUARESMA LOZANO, ALEXANDRA 7 CA Nou Barris

CL 81471 ELBRIEK , NOR 7 AA Catalunya

CL 70020 GARRIDO CERDAN, LAIA 6 CA Nou Barris

CL 85214 GILABERT GONZALEZ , BRUNA 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 87523 GUIJARRO RUIZ, ESTHER 6 ISS ‐ L'Hospitalet

CL 89206 GUINOVART DOMINGO, JULIA 6 CA Canaletes

CL 80848 HERNANDEZ UVIEDO, LUCIA 6 ISS ‐ L'Hospitalet

CL 89035 HERRAEZ CARMONA, PAULA 7 Cornellà At.

CL 82879 HERVAS PEREZ, CARLA 7 Pratenc AA

CL 85363 JIMENEZ TOMBARELLI, LUCIA R 7 CA Sant Just

CL 90788 LLOBELL ANTONIJUAN, JANA 7 CE Universitari

CL 75384 LOPEZ ROLDAN, BERTA 6 Pratenc AA

CL 77633 MARTIN ESCUDERO, VICTORIA 7 CA Nou Barris

CL 90711 MEDINA VIGER, ELIA 6 CA Sant Boi

CL 69217 MESTRE MONFA, MARTA 6 CA Canaletes

CL 77972 MONTSERRAT VILAR, MARTINA 6 CA Vilafranca

CL 88887 MUÑOZ JABAL, MARIA DEL MAR 7 ISS ‐ L'Hospitalet

CL 76266 NOGUERA TRABALON, HELENA 7 Cornellà At.

CL 92676 PATRIARCA MARTINEZ, BLANCA 7 Barcelona At.

CL 92675 PATRIARCA MARTINEZ, SOFIA 7 Barcelona At.

CL 75351 PIAZUELO LORCA, AROA 7 ISS ‐ L'Hospitalet

CL 69001 POLO LEONARD, MARINA 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84131 POMBO ALDANA, MARTA 6 CA Nou Barris

CL 82945 PONT PUJOLRIU, SOFIA 6 CA Canaletes

CL 74549 RIBAS DE LA ROCHA, ARIADNA 6 Pratenc AA

CL 77636 ROBLEDA GRACIA, NORA 7 CA Nou Barris

CT 28619 RODRIGUEZ JUAN, PAULA 6 CA Sant Just

CL 77637 ROMERO SUAREZ, JULIA 6 CA Nou Barris

CL 81036 ROVIRA GONZALEZ , ARIADNA 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 83495 SABATE CASTILLA, ARIADNA 7 AA Catalunya

CL 92438 SANTACANA BASTIDA, HELENA 6 CA Sant Just

CL 91679 SIERRA ALISEDA, AINHOA 6 Cornellà At.

CL 91106 SOBRADO GONZALEZ, AITANA 6 ISS ‐ L'Hospitalet

SALT D'ALÇADA SUB14 FEMENINS



CL 79369 BALSERA MARTINEZ, MARIONA 6 Cornellà At.

CL 69914 CAÑIZO MESTRE, LAURA 6 AA Catalunya

CL 80514 DOMENECH SAUMOY, ANNA 6 CA Gavà

CL 76258 GALLACH SOLE, GISEL∙LA 7 Cornellà At.

CL 82491 LEZCANO RUEDA, MARIA 6 Cornellà At.

CL 91868 LOPEZ VARA, MARTA 6 Pratenc AA

CL 91302 MARTINEZ MERINO, NOA 7 AA Catalunya

CL 82095 MATTEI ALVAREZ, ALESSANDRA 6 CA Canaletes

CL 69217 MESTRE MONFA, MARTA 6 CA Canaletes

CL 77097 MONTAÑES CORTIJO, EVA 6 AA Catalunya

CL 82739 POLA FERNANDEZ, LUCIA 6 AA Catalunya

CL 74549 RIBAS DE LA ROCHA, ARIADNA 6 Pratenc AA

CL 77812 SUBIAS BARDAJI, RITA 6 CA Canaletes

SALT AMB PERXA SUB14 FEMENINS



CL 88259 ALCANTARA VINARDELL, NOA 10 CA Sant Just

CL 92762 ARCHIERI FERLONI, FRANCESCA 11 AA Catalunya

CL 92766 BORRAS TORRAMILANS, BRUNA 10 AA Catalunya

CL 89576 BUSTILLO GONZALEZ, PAULA 10 CA Nou Barris

CL 81005 CALVACHE ALVAREZ , NATALIA 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 92770 CARRES CRUZ, AMALIA 11 AA Catalunya

CL 93781 CASTRO TARREGA, PAULA 11 CA Nou Barris

CL 91886 CEPEDA TEBAR, ALBA 11 Cornellà At.

CL 92772 CERVANTES GARCIA, LAIA 11 AA Catalunya

CL 92360 CHAVES ROJO , ALBA 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 92774 DE LA HABA MORALES, LOLA 11 AA Catalunya

CL 91833 DE LA HERA BONDIA, NORA 10 Pratenc AA

CL 92034 DIAZ RODRIGUEZ, AINA 11 U Colomenca At.

CL 81013 GALEOTE CARRO, MARTINA 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85213 GARCIA RICO, JULIA 11 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84121 HERNANDEZ IBAÑEZ, GALA 10 CA Nou Barris

CL 84216 HERNANDEZ RUBIO, LEIRE 10 CA Nou Barris

CL 85220 LASTRAS RADRESA , AGUEDA 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 91289 LOPEZ HERRERA, MARTINA 10 CA Nou Barris

CL 93019 MARIN HERRERO, NOA 11 U Colomenca At.

CL 94154 MORENO BERNABE, IRENE 11 CA Nou Barris

CL 85232 PALOMINO AMORES , SARA 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 93582 PASCUAL VIDAL, EDURNE 10 CA Vilafranca

CL 88546 RENART DUARTE, JOANA 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 92378 RODRIGUEZ SARRIAS , CHLOE 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 92798 ROMERO ARTIGAS, ESTHER 11 AA Catalunya

CL 82523 RUBIO MIRALLES, LAURA 10 CE Universitari

CL 92800 SABATE CASTILLA, CARLA 10 AA Catalunya

CL 91891 TEBAR GUERRERO, LIDIA 11 Cornellà At.

CL 88560 VENTEO GOMEZ, PAULA 11 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 92811 VIVES RASO, NAIA 11 AA Catalunya

SALT DE LLARGADA SUB10 FEMENINS



CL 83992 AMAT FERRER, JANA 9 CE Universitari

CL 77675 ARENAS ROMAN, MARIONA 9 ISS ‐ L'Hospitalet

CL 76169 BARRANCO FERNANDEZ, PAULA 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 92041 BUENAVIDA MARTIN, CANDELA 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 93157 CASALS GONZALEZ, MARTA 9 Cornellà At.

CL 76610 COLOMER LABUTOVA, CARLOTA 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 76611 CORTES FERNANDEZ, LEYRE 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84255 CRUZ GALERA, PAULA 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 92060 CUARTERO GARCIA, LAURA 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 86528 DUBLINO TAPIADOR, EMMA 9 UA Rubí

CL 87238 ESCALERA CANELA, MARTA 8 JA Sabadell

CL 93159 FERNANDO JUNYENT, JOANA 8 Cornellà At.

CL 89030 FERNANDO JUNYENT, MARTINA 8 Cornellà At.

CL 82827 FLAVIA ALBIOL, BERTA 8 Cornellà At.

CL 85215 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, ABRIL 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85360 GRACIA CELADES, JULIA 8 CA Sant Just

CL 76204 GUILLEN NAVALON, DIANA 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 81484 GUTIERREZ SABATE, ABRIL 8 AA Catalunya

CL 92076 KADDARA RECTOUTI, SARA 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 83327 LOPEZ BORREGO, LUCIA 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 82882 LOPEZ ROLDAN, ARIADNA 8 Pratenc AA

CL 81019 LOZANO LEON, LEYRE 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 83329 MORENO MARTIN, BERTA 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 76015 OSARO , EDITH VINCENT 9 CA Nou Barris

CL 81592 PANICELLO TORRES, CARLA 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 84064 REYES DE LA ROSA, LOLA 9 Cornellà At.

CL 77558 ROMERO SUAREZ, MARIA 9 CA Nou Barris

CL 69006 ROSELLO OTERO, ANNA 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 82365 RUBIO VILLACAMPA, CLAUDIA 8 CA Viladecans

CL 93105 SAEZ JIMENEZ, NATALIA 9 CA Viladecans

CL 77939 SALOMON PAGESPETIT, MAIA 9 CE Universitari

CL 92030 SANTOS NIÑO, ANA MARIA 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 77559 TELLEZ CAMPO, IADA 9 CA Nou Barris

CL 88888 TOCA GARCIA, TELMA 8 ISS ‐ L'Hospitalet

CL 82832 TUÑON NOVENSA, NORA 8 Cornellà At.

CL 93846 YAGUE CAMPOS, OLGA 9 CA Nou Barris

LLANÇAMENT DE PES SUB12 FEMENINS



CL 81454 ALFONSO FALGOSA, PAULA 8 AA Catalunya

CL 83992 AMAT FERRER, JANA 9 CE Universitari

CL 84545 AMEZQUITA CHUQUIZAN, PAULA 9 AA Catalunya

CL 76169 BARRANCO FERNANDEZ, PAULA 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 88526 BERENGUERES SANS , UMA 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 92041 BUENAVIDA MARTIN, CANDELA 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 81466 CERVANTES GARCIA, JULIA 8 AA Catalunya

CL 76610 COLOMER LABUTOVA, CARLOTA 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84255 CRUZ GALERA, PAULA 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 92060 CUARTERO GARCIA, LAURA 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 86797 DOMINGUEZ ALONSO, ELVIRA 9 Pratenc AA

CL 86528 DUBLINO TAPIADOR, EMMA 9 UA Rubí

CL 85525 FERRIZ NUÑEZ, NURIA 8 AA Catalunya

CL 81481 FRANCO PLA, JUDIT 8 AA Catalunya

CL 90389 GALLEGO VICENT, NEUS 8 UGE Badalona

CL 93798 GASCON CARO, JIMENA 9 CA Nou Barris

CL 86800 GOMEZ CORTES, LEIRE 9 Pratenc AA

CL 85360 GRACIA CELADES, JULIA 8 CA Sant Just

CL 92013 GUILLEN VERDU, JANA 9 FC Barcelona

CL 81484 GUTIERREZ SABATE, ABRIL 8 AA Catalunya

CL 90487 HERNANDEZ USINDO, SELMA 9 CA Vilafranca

CL 92076 KADDARA RECTOUTI, SARA 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 77551 LAZARO ALBERT, ADA 9 CA Nou Barris

CL 85222 LECHUGA BERROCAL , AINA 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85223 LOBATO DURAN, PAULA 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 83327 LOPEZ BORREGO, LUCIA 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 86193 MACIAS MERIDA, ARIADNA 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 86194 MACIAS MERIDA, LAIA 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 86805 MARIN GONZALEZ, PAULA 9 Pratenc AA

CL 91892 MARTIN QUEVEDO, PAULA 8 Cornellà At.

CL 83349 MIRALLES CLARAMUNT, LAIA 8 Pratenc AA

CL 81495 MORAN MAYGUA, MARIA 8 FC Barcelona

CL 83329 MORENO MARTIN, BERTA 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 86556 NYARKO OMEDU, MANUELA 9 CA Vilafranca

CL 76015 OSARO , EDITH VINCENT 9 CA Nou Barris

CL 81592 PANICELLO TORRES, CARLA 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 92794 PUGI FRANCH, GIADA 8 AA Catalunya

CL 91137 RODRIGUEZ TAFALLA, CINTA 8 CA Vilafranca

CL 77558 ROMERO SUAREZ, MARIA 9 CA Nou Barris

CL 93105 SAEZ JIMENEZ, NATALIA 9 CA Viladecans

CL 80247 SANCHEZ‐RIERA FONTCUBERTA, CATALINA 8 CE Universitari

CL 92030 SANTOS NIÑO, ANA MARIA 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 81512 SILVA TRONO, IA 8 AA Catalunya

CL 94249 SOCORO BONET, JANA 8 Cornellà At.

CL 77559 TELLEZ CAMPO, IADA 9 CA Nou Barris

CL 92183 TORRES GARCIA, NAIA 8 ISS ‐ L'Hospitalet

CL 93846 YAGUE CAMPOS, OLGA 9 CA Nou Barris

LLANÇAMENT DE PILOTA SUB12 FEMENINS


